PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS/
VICE PRINCIPAL, 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 59 candidates

for recruitment to ELEVEN 11 (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 01

POST RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) POSTS OF HEADMASTER / HEADMISTRESS / VICE

PRINCIPAL (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 (FIVE) YEARS IN THE

PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD / LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT, 2016

have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 20-05-2016.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated

to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10062 68100388 IFFAT SULTANA SYED BAQAR ALI
2 10067 68100702 JAVERIA ANBREEN ALLAH RAKHA
3 10075 68100261 MAHER-UN-NISA MUHAMMAD UMAR
4 10090 68100580 MUMTAZ PERVEEN AHMAD KHAN
5 10094 68100171 NADIA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED
6 10193 68100048 UZMA AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ASLAM
7 10201 68100488 ZUBAIDA BATOOL MULAZAM HUSSAIN
8 10213 68100166 ABDUL GHAFFAR SALEH MUHAMMAD
9 10216 68100789 ABDUL MANAN KHAN ABDUL WAHID KHAN
10 10234 68100226 AMJAD ALI SHAH IMDAD ALI SHAH
11 10236 68100785 ANJUM IQBAL MUHAMMAD SHARIF
12 10282 68100627 KHALID HUSSAIN SAHIB KHAN



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Zln
8%

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

10296 68100241 MUHAMMAD ABBAS
10327 68100441 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NOOR
10339 68100491 MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR
10351 68100392 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
10361 68100406 MUHAMMAD SARWAR
10411 68100136 SAGHIR AHMAD
10435 68100219 TUQEER ABBAS
10437 68100162 UMER DRAZ
10486 68100036 SHAHLA GUL
10545 68100213 ASIYA SADIQ
10570 68100139 HINA ZAHID
10579 68100271 ISMAT SAFIA
10584 68100250 KISHWAR ALTAF
10585 68100806 KOUSAR PARVEEN
10654 68100417 SHAGUFTA KANWAL
10658 68100650 SHAISTA NAHEED
10724 68100239 BASHIR AHMAD
10744 68100729 IRFAN ULLAH FAROOQ
10759 68100437 MALIK KAREEM NAWAZ
10771 68100564 MUHAMMAD AKRAM
10772 68100212 MUHAMMAD AKRAM QULANDRY
10774 68100125 MUHAMMAD AMIR
10781 68100351 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
10783 68100435 MUHAMMAD ASLAM
10796 68100285 MUHAMMAD JAMIL
10805 68100870 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
10819 68100263 MUHAMMAD SHAHID AZIZ
10824 68100218 MUHAMMAD SHARIF
10834 68100603 MUKHTAR AHMED
10861 68100281 SYED IMTIAZ GILLANI
10862 68100254 SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SHAH
10872 68100450 UMER FAROOQ
WOMEN QUOTA

ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO. NO.
10060 68100583 HUMAIRA NOUREEN
10098 68100084 NAIMA SADIQ
10479 68100856 ROMANA SHAHZAD
10544 68100321 ASIA YASMIN
10554 68100037 DUR-I-SHAHWAR
10571 68100088 HUMAIRA AKBAR
10613 68100323 POLUAISHA NOSHEEN
10644 68100244 SAMINA KHALID
10662 68100539 SHAZIA NOURIN
10663 68100397 SHAZMA DILSHAD

BASHIR AHMAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD LATEEF
MUHAMMAD HANIF
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
BASHIR AHMAD
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD MAKI SADIQ
MUHAMMAD BILAL
NIZAM U DIN

ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HASAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
INAIT ULLAH

MALIK ALLAH YAR
FAQIR MUHAMMAD
HAJI ATTA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ZAHOOR AHMAD
ABDUL AZIZ

YAQEEN MUHAMMAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN

SYED MUSHTAQ AHMAD GILLANI
SYED MUHAMMAD ZAHID SHAH
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ADIL

FATHER'S NAME

A.D. KHALD

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

SHAHZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

CH. MUMTAZ ALI KHAN MINHAS
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
KHALID JAVAID GORMANI
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

DILSHAD AHMED



Z|n

SR.
NO.
55
56
57

58
59

4.

MINORITIES QUOTA

ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.

10058 68100442 HINA IQBAL

10059 68100495 HUMA ZEESHAN

10127 68100061 SADAF SALEEM

10178 68100680 SUBOOHI GULZAR

10717 68100635 ARSHAD HUSSAIN

FATHER'S NAME

CH. IQBAL BAHADAR
YOUNIS IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
GULZAR MASIH
SAGHEER AHMAD

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

5.

The candidates who have qualified the written test for interview must submit photocopy

set of their related documents within 02 days after the date of declaration of result for the said post.

Case No. 51F2016

Dated:

31-5-2016

Secretary



