

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS/ VICE PRINCIPAL, 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 59 candidates</u> for recruitment to ELEVEN 11 (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) POSTS OF HEADMASTER / HEADMISTRESS / VICE PRINCIPAL (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 (FIVE) YEARS IN THE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD / LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT, 2016 have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 20-05-2016.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10062	68100388	IFFAT SULTANA	SYED BAQAR ALI
2	10067	68100702	JAVERIA ANBREEN	ALLAH RAKHA
3	10075	68100261	MAHER-UN-NISA	MUHAMMAD UMAR
4	10090	68100580	MUMTAZ PERVEEN	AHMAD KHAN
5	10094	68100171	NADIA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMED
6	10193	68100048	UZMA AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
7	10201	68100488	ZUBAIDA BATOOL	MULAZAM HUSSAIN
8	10213	68100166	ABDUL GHAFFAR	SALEH MUHAMMAD
9	10216	68100789	ABDUL MANAN KHAN	ABDUL WAHID KHAN
10	10234	68100226	AMJAD ALI SHAH	IMDAD ALI SHAH
11	10236	68100785	ANJUM IQBAL	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
12	10282	68100627	KHALID HUSSAIN	SAHIB KHAN

13	10296	68100241	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	BASHIR AHMAD
14	10327	68100441	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NOOR MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR	NOOR MUHAMMAD
15	10339	68100491	MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR	MUHAMMAD LATEEF
16	10351	68100392		
17	10361	68100406	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
18	10411	68100136	SAGHIR AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD
19	10435	68100219	TUQEER ABBAS	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
20	10437	68100162	UMER DRAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
21	10486	68100036	SHAHLA GUL	ABDUL KHALIQ
22	10545	68100213	ASIYA SADIQ	MUHAMMAD MAKI SADIQ
23	10570	68100139	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAGHIR AHMAD TUQEER ABBAS UMER DRAZ SHAHLA GUL ASIYA SADIQ HINA ZAHID ISMAT SAFIA KISHWAR ALTAF KOUSAR PARVEEN	MUHAMMAD BILAL
24	10579	68100271	ISMAT SAFIA	NIZAM U DIN
25	10584	68100250	KISHWAR ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN
26	10585	68100806	KOUSAR PARVEEN	MUHAMMAD HASAN
27	10654	68100417	SHAGUFTA KANWAL	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
28	10658	68100650	SHAGUFTA KANWAL SHAISTA NAHEED	IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
29	10724	68100239	BASHIR AHMAD IRFAN ULLAH FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
30	10744	68100729		
31	10759	68100437	MALIK KAREEM NAWAZ	MALIK ALLAH YAR
32	10771	68100564	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	FAQIR MUHAMMAD
33	10772	68100212	MUHAMMAD AKRAM QULANDRY MUHAMMAD AMIR MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	HAJI ATTA MUHAMMAD
34	10774	68100125	MUHAMMAD AMIR	MUHAMMAD SADIQ
35	10781	68100351	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
36	10783	68100435	MUHAMMAD ASLAM MUHAMMAD JAMIL	BASHIR AHMED
37	10796	68100285	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
38	10805	68100870	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	
39	10819	68100263	MUHAMMAD SHAHID AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ
40	10824	68100218	MUHAMMAD SHARIF MUKHTAR AHMED	YAQEEN MUHAMMAD
41	10834	68100603	MUKHTAR AHMED	KHADIM HUSSAIN
42	10861	68100281	SYED IMITIAZ GILLANI	SYED MUSHTAQ AHMAD GILLANI
43	10862	68100254	SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SHAH	
44	10872	68100450	UMER FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD IQBAL ADIL

WOMEN QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
45	10060	68100583	HUMAIRA NOUREEN	A.D. KHALD
46	10098	68100084	NAIMA SADIQ	MUHAMMAD SADIQ
47	10479	68100856	ROMANA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD KHAN
48	10544	68100321	ASIA YASMIN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
49	10554	68100037	DUR-I-SHAHWAR	CH. MUMTAZ ALI KHAN MINHAS
50	10571	68100088	HUMAIRA AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
51	10613	68100323	POLUAISHA NOSHEEN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
52	10644	68100244	SAMINA KHALID	KHALID JAVAID GORMANI
53	10662	68100539	SHAZIA NOURIN	KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
54	10663	68100397	SHAZMA DILSHAD	DILSHAD AHMED

MINORITIES QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
55	10058	68100442	HINA IQBAL	CH. IQBAL BAHADAR
56	10059	68100495	HUMA ZEESHAN	YOUNIS IFTIKHAR
57	10127	68100061	SADAF SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
58	10178	68100680	SUBOOHI GULZAR	GULZAR MASIH
59	10717	68100635	ARSHAD HUSSAIN	SAGHEER AHMAD

- 4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have qualified the written test for interview must submit photocopy set of their related documents within 02 days after the date of declaration of result for the said post.

Case No. 51F2016

Dated: 31-5-2016

Secretary